

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).19436-19437/2009

IFFCO TOKIO GEN.INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FULABEN RAKESHBHAI PAVAR CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice is still awaited from respondents No. 7 and 8.
the learned counsel for the petitioner granted four weeks
time as last chance for taking fresh steps both by
registered post acknowledgment due as well as through
District Court concerned within whose jurisdiction the
unserved respondents are residing. If steps are taken,
issue notice. Await.

List the matter on 6.9.201

kkj

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar